
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TIRUPATI 

Timetable (Jan - May 2022)  

 

 

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 

IV Semester -  II Year B.Tech.  

 

 

 8-8:50 9-9:50 10-10:50 11-11:50 12-12:50 12:50-14 14-14:50 15-15:50 16-16:50 17:17:50 

Mon    E F 

LUNCH 

D(T) P (15:30 - 17) 

Tue  B D  G  Q 

Wed   E B F  Institute Seminar 

Thu  D   G   

Fri  E B D F G S 

 

 

 

Slot Course No. Course Name L-T-P-C Instructor(s) Name Room 

D CH2202 Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics 3-1-0-4 Dr. Nilesh Choudhary TC10 

G CH2204 Process Heat Transfer 2-1-0-3 
Dr. Nallamilli Trivikram 

Reddy 
TC10 

B CH2206 Fundamentals of Mass Transfer 2-1-0-3 Dr. Vir Anil Babasaheb TC10 

E 

HSE2 

HS3221 

HS2022 

HS3010 

HS3022 

Humanities Elective - 2 

Leadership and Team Management 

English for Communication 

Introduction to Financial Management 

Principles of Economics 

3-0-0-3 

 

Dr.Vaneet Kashyap 

Dr.Shailendra Singh 

Dr.Saranya Kshatriya 

Dr.Chandra Sekhar B 

 

TC15 

TC16 

TC20 

TC21 

F 

MAE2 

MA2021 

MA2024 

Mathematics Elective - 2 

Linear Algebra 

Numerical Analysis 

3-0-0-3 Dr. Krishna Kishore G 

Dr. Rajesh S 

 
TC1 
TC2 

P CH2250 Applied Process Engineering II - - - 1 Prof. Sasidhar Gumma TC10 

S CH2292 Heat Transfer Laboratory 0-0-3-2 
Dr. Nallamilli Trivikram 

Reddy 
CH Lab2 

Q ES2103 Ecology and Environment 2-0-0-2 Prof. Suresh Jain TC22 

  


